Contact confirmation switch (digital gap switch) single unit
GPS3 Series
 Port size: Rc1/8
Specifications
Item Short range
GPS3-E
Wide range
GPS3

Specifications
Basic specifications are the same as the single units on page 1240.
How to order
Code Description
A  Station No.
1 1 station
2 2 stations
3 3 stations
4 4 stations
5 5 stations
6 6 stations
B  Detection range
Blank 0.03 to 0.4
E 0.02 to 0.15
C  Output format/communication supported
N NPN open collector (2-point)
P PNP open collector (2-point)
L IO-Link communication
D  Regulator/solenoid valve assembly position � *1
R Right-side assembly (supply port on right)
L Left-side assembly (supply port on left)
E  Port size (supply side) � *2
Blank Rc1/4
F  Screen display � *3
Blank Display (default)
T Non-display (default)
G  Connector cable
Blank 5 m connector cable included (one side elbow)
D 5 m connector cable included (both sides elbows/straight)
J Without connector cable
H  Pressure display unit � *4
Blank SI units only (domestic model)
KA With unit switching function (export model)
G  Connector cable
F  Screen display
D  �Regulator/solenoid
valve assembly position
H  �Pressure
display
unit
E  Port size (supply side)
UGPS3 2 E N T JR
C  Output format/communication supported
B  Detection range
A  �Station
No.
	Precautions for model No. selection
*1:	�The assembly uses R1000 regulator for low
pressure and GPS2-AB3X-2H-FL-DC24V
solenoid valve with needle. Left or right
assembly position depends on whether the
GPS3 display is on the left or right.
*2:	�Port size for regulator and solenoid valve with
needle. (The port size for single GPS3 units is Rc1/8)
*3:	�OS mode allows configuration of screen display
and non-display settings.
*4: �In compliance with the new Measurement Act,
export models (with unit switching function
"KA") cannot be used in Japan.
Dimensions
Station No. n
1 2 3 4 5 6
Dimension B 123 166 209 252 295 338
Dimension C 52 95 138 181 224 267

Ending
1247
 How to order joiner set
 Example of bracket model No.
 How to order connector cable
J100C1000
GPS3
GPS3
W
B
Weight: 11 g
Weight: 10 g
	 GPS3-C: 148 g
Weight:	GPS3-D: 156 g
M3.5
JASO-2013
10
36
26
 Gasket
The sales unit is 5 pieces/set.
Use with a joiner when connecting GPS3 units together.
Lead wire color Applications
Brown Power supply +
White Output 2
Blue Power supply -
Black Output 1
 How to order T-bracket set
W
C1000 GASKET
B110
Weight: 24 g
JASO-2013
7.5
40 (center of port)
25
7.5
16
5.
5
10
0
35
45
10
Gasket
Material: NBR
Code Description
C Cable with 5 m connector (one side elbow)
D Cable with 5 m connector (both sides elbows/straight)
C
· GPS3-C
· GPS3-D
GPS3 Series
M12 connector (female)
Half strip
M12 connector (male)
42.2
M12 connector (female)
5 m
5 m
42
19
19
13 1.6
ø14
ø14
24.5
24.5
5.1
ø4
ø4
ø1
4
28
.7
28
.7
ø4.2
5.
5
30
.8
12 6
4
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ

Peripheral devices
8
 How to order air filter
F1000 W
Weight: 87 g
43
Rc1/4 (8)
Port size
Bore size ø4
Soft nylon
tube
Drain outlet
Maintenance dimensions
40
96
18
OUT
IN
40
 How to order regulator
LTW8R1000
Weight: 150 g
Weight: 280 g
 How to order pressure gauge with safety marker
 How to order solenoid valve with needle
* 1. Safety zone setting range: 0.03 to 0.2 MPa
* 2. Safety zone setting max. range: 0.09 MPa
* 3. Gauge accuracy: JIS B 7505, old class 3.0
* 4. Cover material: Transparent nylon
G40D Pressure gauge
with safety mark
8 R1/4
P02 0 to 0.2 MPa
P04 0 to 0.4 MPa
P10 0 to 1.0 MPa
A  Terminal box
2H DIN terminal box with lamp
P02
2H FL
S501
DC24V
G40D
AB3X
GPS2
GPS2
8
Pressure
display
C
Port sizeB
Model No.A
A
B
C
Weight: 85 g
Port size
Rc1/4
2-M5 depth 8
18
1.6
40
20
8439
52
63.521
336
27.5
34
Pg
Rc1/4 (8)
Port size
27
36
40
2.5
 D
im
en
sio
ns
 w
he
n t
he
 kn
ob
 is
 op
era
ted
24
.5
68
.5
IN OUT